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2020/2021 KENDA TIRE WINTER MX SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

50 Oi

1. 11 92Jakob Swisher

2. 920 84Sonny Coy

3. 999 74Gunner Kennard

4. 34 59Steele Henderson

5. 166 46Gavin Kinnison

6. 118 41Cora Emerson

7. 16 40Kooper Mckenzie

8. 2 29Ryder Lamb

32 29Kohen Finley

10. 65 21Gunner Warner

11. 612 20Jack Fauber

12. 27 16Lane Schneider

13. 106 13Chase Kiser

113 13Jarrett Tincher

15. 909 7Brantley Obrien

16. 20 5Camden Poole

17. 600 3Maxx Hardacre

Pos. # Name Points

50 4-6

1. 999 84Gunner Kennard

2. 920 77Sonny Coy

3. 059 73Isaiah Robinson

4. 34 60Steele Henderson

5. 166 53Gavin Kinnison

6. 16 47Kooper Mckenzie

7. 118 44Cora Emerson

8. 2 24Ryder Lamb

9. 65 21Gunner Warner

10. 113 20Jarrett Tincher

612 20Jack Fauber

12. 27 16Lane Schneider

13. 289 10Kingston Mcclintic

14. 101 9Tucker Leddingham

15. 124 4Xander Woods

Pos. # Name Points

50 7-8

1. 39 71Jase Jackson

2. 3 68Hunter Hawkinberry

3. 846 60Trason Landrum

33 60Hayden Patton

5. 62 53Hunter Shepard

310 53Hunter Noel

7. 7 49Brennen Wilson

8. 11 42Jakob Swisher

9. 1/ 35Keegan Schoen

10. 328 30Dalton Givens
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

50 7-8

11. 2 26Brayden Miller

12. 268 25Gunner Goodfellow

13. 21 18Finn Malloy

14. 00m 17Myles Proctor

577 17Bryar Bullock

16. 316 11Thomas Lambert

17. 32 10Gage Burchett

314 10Tyce Williams

910 10Cameron Manns

45 10Liam Ziepfel

21. 7/ 9Owen Niceswanger

22. 68 8Corbin Walter

3b 8Bentley Grant

24. 922 7Eli Hickman

25. 222 6Conner Ocasio

26. 513 4Drew Tigner

Pos. # Name Points

50-110 Auto Clutch

1. 752 53Caulen French

2. 62 36Hunter Shepard

011 36Riley Daubenmire

4. 2 28Michael Deck

5. 216 20Abby Searles

25 20Grant Nihiser

7. 19 11Audrey Yates

8. 0 10Jayden Parker

934 10Trystin Cochran

10. 38 7Karsen Barringer

11. 1/ 4Keegan Schoen

Pos. # Name Points

65 7-11

1. 157 40Aiden Goff

2. 39 21Jase Jackson

3. 25 20Landon Rueb

846 20Trason Landrum

5. 594 17Bryson Baird

6. 100 16Tristin Jones

7. 111 15Wes Cooper

8. 38 13Mason Packer

9. 489 10Braydon Osborne

1 10Brayden Tennant

11. 128 9Cannon (mo) Thoroughman

12. 9 8Jace Lyles

13. 681 6Treven Burnett

09 6Cylus Davis

15. 1 4Joby Jackson
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2020/2021 KENDA TIRE WINTER MX SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

85 Novice

1. 34 92Seven Henderson

2. 15 84Kaden Scalf

3. 610 69Jared Griffith

4. 2 67Landon Osborne

5. 34 53Mikel Mcghee

6. 4 52Jeb Bowers

7. 99 48Carson Thoroughman

8. 23 47Ian Stiver

9. 221 43Haydon Ross

10. 228 34Cashe Myers

11. 711 30Brody Denney

12. 965 27Conor Deck

13. 117 26Anthony Daubenmire

14. 303 20Caleb Johnson

15. 3r 19Brady Johnson

16. 198 18Michael Weese

17. 07 13Diesel Ferguson

18. 25 12Landon Rueb

216 12Levi Searles

20. 114 11Sawyer Allen

112 11Gavin Wolfe

627 11Kaiden Mason

23. 322 10Mason Sorrell

24. 224 9Maycen Adams

922 9Brayden Thomas

23 9Collin Abell

27. 38 8Creed Davis

28. 007 7Carter Deck

478 7Braxton Gorman

30. 21 6Preston Rogers

10 6Brenton Moon

32. 3 5Evan Couch

111 5Noah Pace

324 5Ashton Adams

35. 128 4Jessie Feeley

36. 413 3Sage Robinson

37. 354 2Ean Price

38. 77 1Broden Haupt

Pos. # Name Points

Mini Extra ( 65 & 85 )

1. 303 97Caleb Johnson

2. 34 96Seven Henderson

3. 157 84Aiden Goff

4. 2 61Landon Osborne

5. 711 31Brody Denney

6. 23 26Ian Stiver

7. 07 22Diesel Ferguson
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Mini Extra ( 65 & 85 )

8. 49 13Cruz Williard

610 13Jared Griffith

4 13Jeb Bowers

11. 100 11Tristin Jones

12. 10 10Brenton Moon

875 10Jacob Coleman

14. 25 9Landon Rueb

5 9Easton Kerby

505 9Gavin Covert

17. 114 8Sawyer Allen

117 8Anthony Daubenmire

19. 627 7Kaiden Mason

112 7Gavin Wolfe

21. 478 6Braxton Gorman

111 6Noah Pace

3 6Evan Couch

354 6Ean Price

25. 434 5Mason Pace

228 5Cashe Myers

27. 023 4Camden Lattea

324 4Ashton Adams

77 4Broden Haupt

Pos. # Name Points

Mini Jr

1. 34 70Seven Henderson

2. 157 51Aiden Goff

3. 610 39Jared Griffith

4. 224 13Maycen Adams

478 13Braxton Gorman

6. 114 11Sawyer Allen

7. 100 7Tristin Jones

303 7Caleb Johnson

9. 49 1Cruz Williard

Pos. # Name Points

Mini Sr

1. 303 96Caleb Johnson

2. 2 63Landon Osborne

3. 99 54Carson Thoroughman

4. 4 47Jeb Bowers

5. 23 40Ian Stiver

6. 198 35Michael Weese

7. 117 29Anthony Daubenmire

8. 07 27Diesel Ferguson

9. 34 26Mikel Mcghee

10. 221 16Haydon Ross

11. 505 13Gavin Covert
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Mini Sr

12. 627 9Kaiden Mason

13. 38 8Creed Davis

112 8Gavin Wolfe

15. 10 6Brenton Moon

16. 413 5Sage Robinson

17. 324 4Ashton Adams

Pos. # Name Points

Supermini

1. / 46Tre Gillispie

2. 22 37Daniel Marinski

3. 07 21Diesel Ferguson

4. 7 14Hannah Gilpin

5. 857 13Connor Bussey

6. 221 11Haydon Ross

7. 505 10Gavin Covert

8. 77 9Chase Greer

9. 14 4Cam Compston

Pos. # Name Points

Pit Bike 13 - Under

1. 14 30Cam Compston

2. 965 26Conor Deck

216 26Levi Searles

4. 25 23Grant Nihiser

5. 857 20Connor Bussey

6. 922 13Brayden Thomas

7. 228 11Cashe Myers

99 11Gage Spillman

50 11Brock Thompson

10. 1/ 10Keegan Schoen

23 10Collin Abell

12. 662 8Gabby Michel

13. 15 7Grant Hunter

2 7Landon Osborne

157 7Aiden Goff

16. 99 4Jackson Stewart

1 4Branson Kallner

Pos. # Name Points

Schoolboy 1

1. 1 71Blake Osborne

2. 238 56Ean Perkins

3. 5 47Nick Jago

4. 114 41Ryder Gibbs

5. 22 37Daniel Marinski

6. 7 36Reid Jenkins

7. 352 34Mikey Moone

8. 157 11Riley Kent
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Pos. # Name Points

Schoolboy 1

9. 16 10Carson Mcclintic

10. 857 9Connor Bussey

11. 643 8Hunter Spillman

Pos. # Name Points

Schoolboy 2

1. 5 49Darian Congleton

2. 28 30Sam Parsons

3. 157 23Riley Kent

4. 69 20Jaxen Phelps

5. 21 16Eli Eversole

671 16Tyler Manns

7. 195 13Dozer Kerman

8. 88 11Mitchell Moore

9. 284 10Brenden Kelly

821 10Gabe Stevens

11. 117 9Gunner Fertig

21 9Drey Payne

13. 287 8Joe Woods

14. 38 7Brant Horner

15. 4 6Brayden Collins

16. 21 5Dreyden Russell

Pos. # Name Points

14-24

1. 4 63Ayden Curtis

5 63Darian Congleton

3. 828 47Logan Obrien

4. 293 21Peyton Bowen

5. 33 20Hunter Haas

284 20Brenden Kelly

7. 18 16Talyn Mccain

671 16Tyler Manns

9. 21 13Eli Eversole

331 13Cody Bartlett

11. 415 11Brae Paul

12. 38 10Brant Horner

13. 223 9Bryant Montavon

14. t 8Dj Gonzalez

15. 199 4Jackson Porter

Pos. # Name Points

25+

1. 03 73Cody Hargett

2. 926 52Tyler Hensley

3. 261 47Justin Michel

4. 928 31Derek Reisinger

5. 618 22Devon Yazell

6. 601 20Dustin Biars
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

25+

7. 94 10James Galloway

13 10Ted Seeley

588 10Jordan Woods

10. 7 8Billy Pullen

11. 401 7Derek Weber

12. 111 4Caleb Lewis

Pos. # Name Points

30+

1. 580 86Cody Kovach

2. 261 73Justin Michel

3. 488 59Timmy Vannatter

6 59Josh Endlich

5. 17 49Shannon Robinson

6. 601 40Dustin Biars

7. 16 24Corey Parker

8. 114 20Kyle Tucker

124 20Colby Mccutcheon

339 20Andy Williard

11. 31 11Rusty Haning

12. 734 10Kyle Mcnabb

13. 65 9Wesley Warner

Pos. # Name Points

40+

1. 3 57Harold Johnson

2. 918 31Carter Smith

3. 3 20Donald Edwards

4. 248 16Brent Blevins

5. 421 11Allen French

Pos. # Name Points

50+

1. 112 41David Seitz

2. 393 30Mike Postlewaite

3. 248 27Brent Blevins

4. 357 26Joe Canter

5. 7 17Mark Seeley

6. 59 11Kirk Jeffries

7. 82 10Brent Windland

73 10Rick Custard

9. 111 8Les Wolfe

10. 666 6Dwayne Woods

11. 4f 5Andy Heise

12. 7f 4Dennis Jeffries

Pos. # Name Points

58+

1. 42 67Randy Campbell
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

58+

2. 393 30Mike Postlewaite

3. 7 24Mark Seeley

4. 59 13Kirk Jeffries

5. 111 11Les Wolfe

6. 82 9Brent Windland

Pos. # Name Points

Women 125 - Over

1. 70 45Catilin Gamble

13 45Savanna Vulgamore

3. 13/ 10Sierra Colwell

42 10Alyssa Guy

Pos. # Name Points

Women 65-150cc

1. 13 66Savanna Vulgamore

2. 33 40Leah Gorby

3. 3r 24Brandi Johnson

4. 7 20Hannah Gilpin

5. 662 13Gabby Michel

Pos. # Name Points

Open A ( 122-over )

1. t 85Ryan Neff

2. 261 63Justin Michel

3. 954 37Justin Cooper

4. 123 21Carson Essman

5. 601 20Dustin Biars

339 20Michael Williard

635 20Cody Meeks

8. 928 17Derek Reisinger

9. 618 16Brandon Blanton

23 16Logan Piccirillo

11. 110 13Derek Steele

124 13Colby Mccutcheon

13. 33 11Hunter Haas

5 11Nick Roy

28 11Sam Parsons

13 11Ted Seeley

17. 128 9Travis Edgell

Pos. # Name Points

Open B ( 122-over )

1. 69 44Levi Sadler

2. 828 30Logan Obrien

623 30Tyler Kitchen

4. 18 22Talyn Mccain

5. 328 20Jake Givens

284 20Brenden Kelly

www.TracksideSoftware.com



Page 5 of 12Printed: 01/27/21 5:49 pm

2020/2021 KENDA TIRE WINTER MX SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Open B ( 122-over )

7. 13 13Michael Fellers

8. 16 11Corey Parker

9. 75 10Carey Davis

94 10James Galloway

11. 6 9Josh Endlich

814 9Charles Runyon

13. 513 8Teddy Johnston Jr

14. 401 4Derek Weber

Pos. # Name Points

Open C ( 122-over )

1. 111 94Caleb Lewis

2. 18 62Kyle Durham

3. 314 59Aaron Abolins

4. 12 53Christian Popp

5. 8 46Cody Colburn

6. 312 44Aaron Stevens

7. 199 42Jackson Porter

8. 304 40Dustin Green

23 40Landon Piccirillo

10. 195 36Dozer Kerman

189 36Cody Joy

12. 24 34Noah Zang

13. 488 33Timmy Vannatter

14. 565 27Colton Lewis

15. 293 25Peyton Bowen

16. 27 24Adrian Abolins

17. x 23Zane Witter

18. 157 21Riley Kent

19. 667 19Hunter Swingley

20. 61 17Coty Starkey

21. 555 16Adam Posey

22. 104 15David Moore

23. 217 13Andrew Shupert

479 13Bryce Stanley

7 13Reid Jenkins

689 13Coltan Joyce

27. 66 12Kaileb Sheets

28. 125 11Cody Gabelman

92 11Alex Hall

30. 437 10Brodie Moore

712 10Cody Snyder

32. 18 9Zach Bales

507 9Nick Covert

69 9Jaxen Phelps

287 9Joe Woods

36. 2 8Jacob Mathes

078 8Ryan Fraley
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Open C ( 122-over )

38. 502 7Andrew Monteth

619 7Tommy Kebler

223 7Bryant Montavon

41. 24 6Troy Liming

42. 37 5Julian Summers

43. 3 4Bobby Dickens

Pos. # Name Points

4 Stk Lgt B/c

1. 88 57Braden Coburn

2. 727 10Haydell King

3. 814 7Charles Runyon

65 7Wesley Warner

31 7Rusty Haning

6. 618 4Devon Yazell

618 4Matthew Gragg

Pos. # Name Points

4 Stk Hvy B

1. 88 85Braden Coburn

2. 69 76Levi Sadler

3. 4 59Ayden Curtis

828 59Logan Obrien

5. 824 44Chance Postlewaite

6. 6 27Josh Endlich

7. 415 20Brae Paul

8. 401 10Derek Weber

488 10Timmy Vannatter

Pos. # Name Points

250 B 2 & 4 Stk

1. 144 24Jackson Wise

2. 03 17Jc Conley

3. 75 10Carey Davis

284 10Brenden Kelly

419 10Brennon Sharb

6. 015 7Bobby Hammond

Pos. # Name Points

Youth Atv 0-90 4-10

1. 3 69Lauren Truitt

2. 567 61Hadley Weddel

3. 101 53Torque Tong

4. 93 34Wyatt Cook

5. 27 22Isabella Stillwagoner

6. 24 20Aidan Case

7. 99 18Keaton Fields

8. 801 17Casyn Puckett

9. 058 13Ricky Palmer
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2020/2021 KENDA TIRE WINTER MX SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Youth Atv 0-90 4-10

306 13Jase Stroose

11. 88 11Dominik Price

Pos. # Name Points

Youth Atv 0-90 11-15

1. 34t 77Trenten Johnson

2. 9 76Rylan Henson

3. 46 68Austin Wykert

4. 15 65Grant Hunter

5. 033 59Zachary Massie

6. 07 57Kennadi Gambill

7. 35 56Levi Strahler

8. 85 38Sarah Mckinney

9. 17k 35Katie Cullen

10. 15a 17Addison Johnson

11. 8 13Shane Bircher

Pos. # Name Points

Youth Atv Girls 0-90

1. 17k 88Katie Cullen

2. 07 83Kennadi Gambill

3. 85 80Sarah Mckinney

4. 3 63Lauren Truitt

5. 001 40Jerzi Tong

27 40Isabella Stillwagoner

7. 94 29Kelby Mitchell

8. 21 13Madison Porter

9. 11 10Alyssa Smalley

10. 513 8Aubree Robinson

Pos. # Name Points

Atv A

1. 116 51Brayden Spires

2. 69 33Matt Duncan

36 33Tyler Sowards

4. 33 31Brad Bean

5. 6/ 28Ryan Zaler

6. 521 16Ryan Hughes

7. 47 10Cody Hall

8 10Cody Gool

9. 21 8Matt Rawlins

10. 216 7Nathan Simms

Pos. # Name Points

Atv B

1. 53 85Blake Liming

2. 29 81Gunner Stillwagoner

3. 813 46Caleb Cunningham

4. 624 42Ezra Ridout
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Atv B

5. 58 41Destry Nunley

6. 804 36Ridge Colwell

7. 24 31Mason Sherrick

8. 36 20Tyler Sowards

6 20Dakota Newland

10. 58 4Dale Nunley

26 4Cory Burnworth

Pos. # Name Points

Atv C

1. 79 92Jasmine Poole

2. 38 85Aaron George

3. 15 78Kayne Jordan

4. 11 76Jeremy Workman

5. 48 73Graydon Harris

6. 24 65Chance Bellomy

7. 17 60Aaron Ashley

8. 53 58Caleb Howard

9. 424 57Evan Osburn

10. 517 55Braxton Smith

11. 124 50Reece Duncan

12. 242 49Levi Stewart

13. 24 43Mason Sherrick

424 43Ronnie Whitt

15. 19 40Zac Holbrook

16. 17 18Jacob Koontz

17. 265 13Brannon Triplett

18. 287 11Joe Woods

399 11Matt Hacker

5 11Jacob Chitwood

21. 23 8Jacob Sexton

Pos. # Name Points

Atv 30+

1. 38 54Jeremy Harris

2. 47 18Brandon Basham

3. 48 17Kasey Porter

4. 77 11Sergio Langowski

5. 4 10Terry Ramsey

6. 938 4Joshua Justice

Pos. # Name Points

Atv 40+

1. 14 60Justin Brown

2. 77 14Sergio Langowski

3. 5 7Chad Cordial

6 7Elwin Newland

5. 25 4Gary Case

5 4Jason Smith
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2020/2021 KENDA TIRE WINTER MX SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Atv 50+

1. 63 37Danny 'old Man' Baker

2. 624 31Mark Ridout

Pos. # Name Points

Atv Womens

1. 79 40Jasmine Poole

2. 77/ 14Ashleigh Willison-cain

3. 515 7Donita Pinkerton

Pos. # Name Points

Atv Youth Production

1. 8 10Tyeson Mercer

Pos. # Name Points

Girls ( Sm Wheel )

1. 327 53Bri Thompson

2. 33 33Leah Gorby

3. 292 20Avery Hart

85 20Sarah Mckinney

5. 59 11Aubree Hunt

85 11Lily Howard

7. 22 10Madelyn Renne

8. 19 9Audrey Yates

Pos. # Name Points

Pit Bike 14-over

1. 5 97Darian Congleton

2. 88 67Braden Coburn

3. 214 57Tyler Cox

4. 3r 30Brady Johnson

5. 75 28Bill Harbert

6. 934 27Trystin Cochran

7. 420 23Ethan Menckowski

8. 3 22Charlie Saltkield

9. 13 20Ted Seeley

10. 1 16Brian Harper

511 16Levi Joy

12. 53 13Dakota Swepston

43 13Brandon Roessler

14. 623 11Tyler Kitchen

15. x 10Zane Witter

33 10Scott Deck

17. 723 7Bryce Jeffers

18. 618 6Matthew Gragg

19. 134 4Kacey Davis

Pos. # Name Points

Atv Open

1. 6/ 30Ryan Zaler
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Atv Open

2. 6 29Dakota Newland

3. 24 27Mason Sherrick

4. 15 22Kayne Jordan

5. 517 14Braxton Smith

6. 21 10Matt Rawlins

7. 53 4Dakota Swepston

Pos. # Name Points

Open

1. 37 54Christian Beverly

2. 513 40Teddy Johnston Jr

3. 189 24Cody Joy

4. 220 20Austin Seelig

5. 7 13Reid Jenkins

6. 828 7Logan Obrien

7. 857 4Luke Burns

Pos. # Name Points

Decade

1. 3 65Harold Johnson

2. 69 60Levi Sadler

3. 814 50Charles Runyon

4. 220 29Austin Seelig

5. 618 23Matthew Gragg

6. 667 20Hunter Swingley

7. 117 10Gunner Fertig

8. 131 8Chris Montavon

9. 4 7Ayden Curtis

10. 786 4Landon Mccalvin

437 4Brodie Moore

12. 75 1Tom Mccalvin

Pos. # Name Points

Youth Atv Open

1. 85 53Sarah Mckinney

2. 9 51Rylan Henson

3. 13 37Jordan Vulgamore

4. 93 29Wyatt Cook

5. 15 19Brayden Hook

6. 7 16Will Myers

7. 24 12Aidan Case

8. 16 10Hunter Colvin

9. 99 9Keaton Fields

10. 17k 4Katie Cullen

Pos. # Name Points

Trail Bike Open

1. 934 20Trystin Cochran

14 20Cam Compston
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2020/2021 KENDA TIRE WINTER MX SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Trail Bike Open

3. 965 10Conor Deck

4. 12 7Aj Runyon

21 7Phoenix Book

Pos. # Name Points

Micro Atv 50cc Only

1. 329 106Jonathan Lothes

2. 100 87Wesley Congrove

3. 035 70Brantley Morehouse

4. 716 65Ava Lucas

5. 6 30Liam Steele

6. 101 24Torque Tong

7. 801 20Casyn Puckett

8. 306 16Jase Stroose

737 16Quentin Balch

10. 371 10Eli Scott

11. 99 9Keaton Fields

12. 88 8Dominik Price

Pos. # Name Points

Pit Bike Open

1. 75 86Bill Harbert

2. 3 49Charlie Saltkield

3. 511 47Levi Joy

4. 33 37Scott Deck

5. 721 20Kyle Cline

1 20Blake Osborne

866 20Josh Bonnes

8. 618 19Matthew Gragg

9. 1 16Brandon Corey

613 16Dylan Ice

11. 75 13Billy Harbert

618 13Devon Yazell

14 13Cam Compston

14. 16 10Corey Parker

15. 43 8Brandon Roessler

99 8Jackson Stewart

Pos. # Name Points

Atv 14-24

1. 011 47Bradon Sampson

2. 79 31Jasmine Poole

3. 15a 12Austin Ackley

4. 892 11Baron Frost

5. 15 10Kayne Jordan

6. 242 4Levi Stewart

8 4Tyeson Mercer
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Pos. # Name Points

4 Stk Mini 0-150

1. 221 20Haydon Ross

14 20Cam Compston

3. 9 7Jayden Summers

v-12 7Memphis Robinson

x 7Conner Woods

6. 18 4Bradley Roush

Pos. # Name Points

First Year Racer

1. 18 80Kyle Durham

2. 15 77Kaden Scalf

3. 7 60Dane Bush

4. 4 53Brayden Collins

5. 312 47Aaron Stevens

6. 12 46Christian Popp

7. 199 40Jackson Porter

8. 542 35Bobby Bostwick

9. 98 33Gabe Mcnichols

10. 3 26David Chapman

11. 61 20Coty Starkey

66 20Kaileb Sheets

13. 21 19Eli Eversole

694 19Nathan Porter

15. 12/ 18Isaiah Kellough

25 18Ryan Suttles

17. 27 16Adrian Abolins

18. 127 11Ryan Minor

617 11Kollin Bradford

223 11Trevor Staggs

21. 312 10Anthony Chadwell

17 10Tyler Whitley

147 10Sean Bryant

24. 33 9Bryce Gorby

11n 9Bobby Shaw

26. 64 8Lucky Ricketts

287 8Joe Woods

786 8Landon Mccalvin

29. 1 7Gunnar Gerahart

437 7Brodie Moore

37 7Julian Summers

21 7Gunner Gearheart

33. 314 6Landon Mccolvin

477 6Jaren Rutherford

35. 515 5Mikeal Greer

Pos. # Name Points

First Yr Rider Atv

1. 53 83Caleb Howard
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2020/2021 KENDA TIRE WINTER MX SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

First Yr Rider Atv

2. 103 82Trea Horne

3. 124 64Reece Duncan

4. 617 63Kevin Morehouse Jr

5. 424 59Evan Osburn

6. 23 57Jacob Sexton

7. 53 43Austin Liming

8. 587 40Steven Lothes

9. 399 36Matt Hacker

10. 7 28Chase Cordial

11. 8 26Logan Hunt

12. 39 24Dylan Fitzgerald

77/ 24Ashleigh Willison-cain

14. 5 20Cameron Dixon

738 20Jacob Ellis

40 20Garrett Swayne

17. 892 19Baron Frost

18. 5 13Lee Warren

19 13Josh Clark

20. 964 11Jamie Harper

1 11Dillon Nenton?

22. 4 10Kaleb Dixon

727 10William Morrison

6 10Cody Robinson

47 10Brandon Basham

Pos. # Name Points

50 Cc Open

1. 39 94Jase Jackson

2. 846 76Trason Landrum

3. 62 61Hunter Shepard

4. 33 60Hayden Patton

5. 7 53Brennen Wilson

6. 3 52Hunter Hawkinberry

7. 32 48Gage Burchett

8. 999 35Gunner Kennard

9. 328 34Dalton Givens

2 34Brayden Miller

11. 34 28Steele Henderson

268 28Gunner Goodfellow

1/ 28Keegan Schoen

14. 577 23Bryar Bullock

15. 118 20Cora Emerson

16. 00m 18Myles Proctor

17. 059 17Isaiah Robinson

18. 21 16Finn Malloy

113 16Jarrett Tincher

20. 166 15Gavin Kinnison

21. 314 13Tyce Williams
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

50 Cc Open

22. 3b 12Bentley Grant

23. 316 11Thomas Lambert

24. 16 10Kooper Mckenzie

25. 513 9Drew Tigner

26. 922 8Eli Hickman

1 8Rowen Tilley

28. 101 7Tucker Leddingham

45 7Liam Ziepfel

30. 68 6Corbin Walter

Pos. # Name Points

Lgt A ( Pro )

1. t 103Ryan Neff

2. 03 63Cody Hargett

3. 580 61Cody Kovach

4. 954 42Justin Cooper

5. 926 41Tyler Hensley

6. 13 36Ted Seeley

7. 339 20Michael Williard

444 20Pj Holliday

9. 635 16Cody Meeks

10. 5 11Nick Roy

11. 75 10Billy Harbert

261 10Justin Michel

111 10Chris Hargett

Pos. # Name Points

Lgt B

1. 238 46Ean Perkins

618 46Matthew Gragg

3. 144 41Jackson Wise

4. 824 38Chance Postlewaite

5. 623 36Tyler Kitchen

6. 7 20Billy Pullen

328 20Jake Givens

25 20Chase Mason

9. 75 16Billy Harbert

94 16James Galloway

11. 015 11Bobby Hammond

12. 293 10Peyton Bowen

4 10Ayden Curtis

284 10Brenden Kelly

15. 50 9Brock Thompson

16. 18 1Talyn Mccain

Pos. # Name Points

Lgt C Novice

1. 111 68Caleb Lewis

2. 314 50Aaron Abolins
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Lgt C Novice

3. 114 42Ryder Gibbs

4. 23 40Landon Piccirillo

304 40Dustin Green

7 40Reid Jenkins

7. t 37Dj Gonzalez

8. 24 36Noah Zang

9. 27 30Adrian Abolins

10. 565 29Colton Lewis

11. 157 28Riley Kent

12. 12/ 24Isaiah Kellough

5 24Corbin Leasure

25 24Ryan Suttles

15. 119 23Andrew Daubenmire

16. 1 21Blake Osborne

17. 9 20Tommy Dalton

223 20Bryant Montavon

19. 225 16Dylan Stanley

954 16Jeremy Cooper

69 16Jaxen Phelps

22. 147 14Sean Bryant

23. 8 13Cody Gool

17 13Jacob  Mathes

88 13Mitchell Moore

26. 712 11Cody Snyder

18 11Kyle Durham

24 11Troy Liming

12 11Christian Popp

078 11Ryan Fraley

31. 643 9Hunter Spillman

32. / 8Bryce Morgan

33. 2 7Eric Ferguson

127 7Ryan Minor

35. 13s 6Brandon Shirey

125 6Cody Gabelman

/ 6Parker Hennessey

66 6Kaileb Sheets

619 6Tommy Kebler

40. 821 5Gabe Stevens

121 5Wade Jenkins

9 5Brayden Patterson

43. 37 3Julian Summers

Pos. # Name Points

Youth Atv Supermini

1. 46 45Austin Wykert

2. 9 44Rylan Henson

3. 15a 30Austin Ackley

4. 35 27Levi Strahler
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Pit Bike Pro

1. 5 82Darian Congleton

2. 75 46Billy Harbert

3. 214 41Tyler Cox

4. 13 40Ted Seeley

5. 721 36Kyle Cline

6. 420 20Ethan Menckowski

7. 69 13Matt Duncan

8. 866 11Josh Bonnes

618 11Matthew Gragg

10. 7 10James Riffe

511 10Levi Joy

12. 44 1Brice Lindsey

Pos. # Name Points

Micro Atv 0-90

1. 88 88Dominik Price

2. 15 80Grant Hunter

3. 567 68Hadley Weddel

4. 820 62Owen Thomas

5. 1 60Joby Jackson

6. 24 56Aidan Case

7. 100 52Wesley Congrove

8. 101 44Bentley Groves

9. 801 42Casyn Puckett

10. 001 29Jerzi Tong

11. 99 27Keaton Fields

12. 21 23Madison Porter

13. 058 22Ricky Palmer

14. 716 21Ava Lucas

15. 6 17Liam Steele

27 17Isabella Stillwagoner

17. 306 16Jase Stroose

18. 101 11Torque Tong

19. 885 10Brinlee Royster

20. 1m 8Mason Fannin

11 8Alyssa Smalley

371 8Eli Scott

Pos. # Name Points

Atv Youth Novice 2 Stk

1. 329 77Jonathan Lothes

2. 15 70Grant Hunter

3. 88 55Dominik Price

4. 035 54Brantley Morehouse

5. 820 39Owen Thomas

6. 058 37Ricky Palmer

7. 24 16Aidan Case

8. 99 10Keaton Fields
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Atv Youth Novice 2 Stk

9. 119 9Tanner Roberts

10. 371 7Eli Scott

Pos. # Name Points

Atv Youth Novice 4 Stk

1. 12 50Michael Stevens

2. 513 14Aubree Robinson

3. 15 10Brayden Hook

Pos. # Name Points

65cc First Year Racer

1. 111 83Wes Cooper

2. 846 76Trason Landrum

3. 322 65Mason Sorrell

4. 555 63Lucas Leasure

5. 594 55Bryson Baird

6. 310 52Hunter Noel

7. 1 51Joby Jackson

8. 013 50Isaac (honeybun Irwin

9. 128 41Cannon (mo) Thoroughman

10. 752 38Caulen French

11. 1/ 35Keegan Schoen

12. 83 30Easton Kovach

13. 489 26Braydon Osborne

18 26Mason Spurlock

15. 925 25Paxton Scharbrough

861 25Jaxx Reynolds

17. 2 22Gavin Payne

18. 268 21Trenton Thomas

19. 1 20Brayden Tennant

20. 25 16Landon Rueb

21. 577 15Bryar Bullock

3 15Johnny Gilbert

23. 32 14Gage Burchett

24. 9 13Jace Lyles

25. 023 12Camden Lattea

26. 58 11Aiden Tucker

434 11Mason Pace

00m 11Myles Proctor

22 11Case Kight

30. 4 10Brody Boland

31. 3 7Logan Smith

32. x 6Hunter Gorman

1 6Cameron Osborne

62 6Hunter Shepard

33 6Tyler Gilbert

36. 09 5Cylus Davis

23 5Matthew Biggs
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

65cc First Year Racer

38. 32 4Tanner Franklin

Pos. # Name Points

65cc 7-9 Yrs

1. 157 80Aiden Goff

2. 3 58Hunter Hawkinberry

3. 39 45Jase Jackson

4. 111 38Wes Cooper

5. 128 23Cannon (mo) Thoroughman

6. 3e 22Elliot Kegley

7. 594 18Bryson Baird

8. 5 16Easton Kerby

9. 83 13Easton Kovach

861 13Jaxx Reynolds

18 13Mason Spurlock

910 13Cameron Manns

13. 495 11Jonathan Sporing

846 11Trason Landrum

15. 139 10Prestin Williard

16. 1/ 9Keegan Schoen

17. 59 8Carson Williard

292 8Avery Hart

434 8Mason Pace

20. 013 7Isaac (honeybun Irwin

21. x 5Owen Bailey

22. 023 2Camden Lattea

489 2Braydon Osborne

24. x 1Hunter Gorman

Pos. # Name Points

65cc 10-11 Yrs

1. 322 30Mason Sorrell

2. 925 15Paxton Scharbrough

3. 752 7Caulen French

4. 32 4Tanner Franklin

489 4Braydon Osborne

Pos. # Name Points

65cc Open

1. 157 70Aiden Goff

2. 111 36Wes Cooper

3. 594 29Bryson Baird

4. 322 20Mason Sorrell

5. 3 18Johnny Gilbert

6. 268 16Trenton Thomas

5 16Easton Kerby

8. 846 13Trason Landrum

9. 139 11Prestin Williard

10. 59 10Carson Williard
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

65cc Open

495 10Jonathan Sporing

12. 62 9Hunter Shepard

x 9Owen Bailey

14. 3e 7Elliot Kegley

Pos. # Name Points

Pit Quad

1. 53 30Dakota Swepston

2. 21 17Matt Rawlins

3. 222 11Matt Zaler

4. 101 7Skyler Smith
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